Tentative Seniority list of Fisheries Guard as stood on 01.04.2017

S NAME QUA D.O.B D.O. D.O. D.0. RESI.
NO ENT. IN PROMP. RET.
SER. TO PRT.
POST/GRD.
DESIGNATION GUARDS/EQUVI KATHUA 5200-2020
4440-7440
i 4440-7440
1 Yashpal-ll (SC) Middle 15-03-1966 01-09-1997 01-04-1998 31.032026 Nagr Katl
09 07 2016
2 Mohd Rafi Middle 12-05-1975 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 31052035 Kathua
09 07 2016
3 Rajinder Singh Matric 15-06-1977 01-01-1998 01-01-2000 30062037 Purlian Kz
4 Moolraj Middle 07-11-1964 01-01-1998 01-01-2000 30112024 Kathua
5 Uttam Chand (S/C) Matric 03-04-1976  01-04-1999 01-01-2001 3004 2036  Hiranagar
6 Han Krnishen gth 10-04-1979 01-01-2001 01-04-2001 3004 2039 Kathua
7 Sudesh Kumar 3rd 05-06-1978 01-01-2002 01-01-2003 31052038 Kathua
8 Kuldeep Singh U/Matric 15-08-1981 01-01-2004 01-01-2004 31.08.2041 Ramkote, |
9 Mohd Yasir Butt (RBA)  H.S-Il (Med) 18-11-1990 26-11-2011 26-11-2011 30.11.2050 W.No.7 k
10  Jiwan Kumar (SC) H.S-Il (Med) 15-04-1991  26-11-2011 26-11-2011 3004 2051  Bani Kath
11 Rajesh Kumar (ST) H S-1I (Arts) 05-03-1989  26-11-2011 26-11-2011  31-03-2049  Bani. Katt
12  Asha Singh Oth 16-03-1991  27-02-2009 27-02-2009 31032051 Ghuttu-Re
13  Vinay Sharma H.S-Il 22031994 15-05-2012 15-05-2012 31032054  Uttri, Katr
14 Anun Singh H.S-lI 06 121992 05-02-2014 05-02-2014 31122052 W.No 03
15  Naresh Kumar (S/C) H S-lI 07.03.1994 05-02-2014 05-02-2014 31.03.2054 Ching! Mz
16 Amit Sharma H.S-Il 1504 1992 05-02-2014 05-02-2014 3004 2052  Mela, Hirz



18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

27
28
29
30
31
32

33

35

37

Arun Dev (S/T)
Taginder Paul Khajuna
Gajinder Singh (S/C)
Mashoor Din (S/T)
Mudasar Nazar (RBA)
Muazffar Hussain (RBA)
Mohd Zakir (RBA)
Vishal Gupta

Tosif Ahmad (RBA)
Vishal Khajuna

Rahul Verma

Aman Gupta

Priya Devi

Love Sharma

Deepak Sharma
Mohd Ameen
Abhishek Kumar
Hasham Din

Parveen Kumar Verma

Mohd Ayaz

HS-ll
H S-Il
H Sl
H S-I
H S-Il
H Sl
H Sl
H S-II (NM)
H S-1l (Med)
H Sl
H S-ll
H S-ll
H S-ll
H.S-lI
H.S-Il
H S-Il
H.S-I
H S-11
H.S-lI

H S-ll

10 10,1992
23 02.1993
03 03.1989
10 05.1987
01 111993
01.02.1993
04 03.1994
04-02-1990
14-04-1985
10 03.1984
2502 1993
06.04.1993
09.07.1994
16.03.1894
26.03.1995
20.07 1994
23.09.1994
10 02.1995
06 04 1994
05.06.1990

06-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
26-11-2011
26-11-2011
18.04 20156
18 04 2015
18.04.2015
18.04 2015
18.04 2015
18.04 2015
18 04 2015
1804 2015
18.04 2015
18.04 2015
18.04 2015

05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014
26.11.2014
26112014
18 04 2015
18 04 2015
18.04 2015
18 04 2015
18.04 2015
18 .04 2015
18.04 2015
18.04 2015
18 .04 2015
18.04 2015

18.04 2015

31102052
2802 2053
3103 2049
31.05 2047
31102053
28.02 2053
31.03 2054
28-02-2050
30-04-2045
31-03-2054
28-02-2053
30-04-2053
31-07-2054
31-03-2054
31-03-2055
31-07-2054
30-09-2054
28-02-2055
30-04-2054

30-06-2050

Barn Bar
Kishanpu
Dharmak
Mandli, B
Lowang, |
Lowang K
Lowang B
Ramkot, |
Lowang, |
W No 17
Makwal tt
Patel Nac
Dhani Vill
Dhani Vilia
Tella Malti
Chhanmar
W No 15F
Mandhi T
Dhanu P:

Barmote



3g

40

a1

42

Vijay Bharat Singh
Neera) Kumar
Hem Ra) (S/C)

Pardeep Singh
(Cook)

H. S5-I

HS-l

H.S-1l

Matrnic

2412 1992
0901 1920
06.03 1983

2508 1983

05-02-2014
05-02-2014
05-02-2014

05-02-2014

05-02-2014
08 112016
05-02-2014
08.11.2016
05-02-2014
08 112016

05-02-2014

08112016

31 12.2052
31.01.2050
3103.2043

31 08.2043

Kharote Kz
Dungara. B
Garh Malti,

RamKate, |



